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COMISSARIO DESPORTIVO
DOC N°
FL: /

5a ETAPA PAULISTA DE AUTOMOBILISMO 2025

GT SERIES CUP
20 TREINO
Practice (35:00 Time) started at 15:29:27

Autédromo de Interlagos 4,309 km
25/07/2025 15:20 .

-
H B
H N

Lap s1 S2 S3 Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap S1 S2 S3 Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
6 41.344 40.178 23.469 1:44.991 +7.270  15:46:43.241
(34) MAURIZIO BILLI 7 39.391 39.374 23.302 1:42.067 +4.346  15:48:25.308
p1 43.029 41587 1:57.123 +22.541  15:34:22.757 8 39.278 39.554 23.510 1:42.342 +4.621  15:50:07.650
2 40.193 23.492 3:39.124  +2:04542  15:38:01.881 P9 39.574 39.330 1:48.891 +11.470  15:51:56.541
3 39.349 39.708 23.614 1:42.671 +8.089  15:39:44.552 10 40.019 23.155 3:41.982  +2:04.261  15:55:38.523
4 39.632 40.475 23.300 1:43.407 +8.825  15:41:27.959 11 38.362 38.804 23.013 1:40.179 +2.458  15:57:18.702
5 38.200 38.162 23.158 1:39.520 +4.938  15:43:07.479 12 38.467 38.431 22.783 1:39.681 +1.960  15:58:58.383
6 38.014 37.867 23.148 1:39.029 +4.447  15:44:46.508 13 39.172 38.501 23.087 1:40.760 +3.039  16:00:39.143
7 37.752 37.122 22.996 1:37.870 +3.288  15:46:24.378 14 37.582 38.101 22,667 1:38.350 +0.629  16:02:17.493
8 39.436 41.362 23.032 1:43.830 +9.248  15:48:08.208 15 37.402 37.630 22.748 1:37.780 +0.059  16:03:55.273
9 37.427 36.967 22.803 1:37.197 +2.615  15:49:45.405 16 37.452 37.611 22.658 16:05:32.994
10 37.104 37.242 22.778 1:37.124 +2542  15:51:22.529
p11 40.120 37.236 1:47.628 +13.046  15:53:10.157 (77) S.ORIGE/M.FRANCA
12 36.850 22,672 4:01.287  +2:26.705  15:57:11.444 1 48.526 44.104 27.294 1:59.924 +14.986  15:51:41.196
13 36.249 35.970 22.363 15:58:46.026 2 42.580 41211 25.485 1:49.276 +4.338  15:53:30.472
14 38.395 40.497 22.315 1:41.207 +6.625  16:00:27.233 3 42.088 40.857 25215 1:48.160 +3.222  15:55:18.632
15 36.283 36.062 22.453 1:34.798 +0.216  16:02:02.031 4 41.275 40.682 25.889 1:47.846 +2.908  15:57:06.478
p16 40.056 40.048 1:51.305 +16.723  16:03:53.336 5 42.887 41.931 25.382 1:50.200 +5262  15:58:56.678
6 48.144 41.658 24.880 1:54.682 +9.744  16:00:51.360
(8) GFIGUEROA 7 42.858 41.420 24.904 1:49.182 +4.244  16:02:40.542
1 41.629 43.198 24.964 1:49.791 +14.685  15:44:50.244 8 40.399 39.961 24.578 16:04:25.480
2 40.321 40.038 23.846 1:44.205 +9.099  15:46:34.449 P9 40.498 40.216 1:55.918 +10.980  16:06:21.398
3 39.632 38.931 23.588 1:42.151 +7.045  15:48:16.600
4 38.469 38.527 23.003 1:39.999 +4.893  15:49:56.599 (38) C.ABDALLA/KUMRUIAM
5 38.403 38.526 23.341 1:40.270 +5.164  15:51:36.869 1 50.283 48.467 29.470 2:08.220 +12.115  15:54:32.507
6 38.042 37.542 22.812 1:38.396 +3200  15:53:15.265 2 48.236 48.797 28.410 2:05.443 +9.338  15:56:37.950
p7 40.108 38.191 1:51.602 +16.496  15:55:06.867 3 46.962 47.425 27.843 2:02.230 +6.125  15:58:40.180
8 38.804 22.902 3:35151  +2:00.045  15:58:42.018 4 47.848 47.190 29.366 2:04.404 +8.299  16:00:44.584
9 38.671 36.945 22.744 1:38.360 +3.254  16:00:20.378 5 45.315 48.979 27.348 2:01.642 +5.537  16:02:46.226
10 36.935 36.988 22.343 1:36.266 +1.160  16:01:56.644 6 45.068 44.519 26.518 16:04:42.331
11 36.539 36.574 22.575 1:35.688 +0.582  16:03:32.332
12 36.336 36.494 22.276 16:05:07.438
(10) REGINALDO NAPPI
1 38.887 39.589 23.622 1:42.098 +6.613  15:54:26.517
2 37.696 38.108 22.970 1:38.774 +3289  15:56:05.291
3 37.005 37.797 22.747 1:37.549 +2.064  15:57:42.840
4 36.855 37.054 22,546 1:36.455 +0.970  15:59:19.295
5 36.497 36.740 22.408 1:35.645 +0.160  16:00:54.940
6 37.359 38.051 22,609 1:38.019 +2.534  16:02:32.959
7 36.365 36.654 22.466 16:04:08.444
8 36.297 36.680 22.510 1:35.487 +0.002  16:05:43.931
(420) TURCO MELIK
1 42.601 41.058 23.668 1:47.327 +10.508  15:36:30.395
2 38.915 39.063 23.135 1:41.113 +4.294  15:38:11.508
3 38.099 38.587 22.950 1:39.636 +2.817  15:39:51.144
4 37.331 38.460 23.016 1:38.807 +1.988  15:41:29.951
5 38.086 37.912 22.918 1:38.916 +2.097  15:43:08.867
6 37.088 37.908 23.164 1:38.160 +1.341  15:44:47.027
p7 40.947 45.097 2:02.076 +25.257  15:46:49.103
8 38.731 22.948 5:45.774  +4:08.955  15:52:34.877
9 38.308 37.791 22.926 1:39.025 +2.206  15:54:13.902
10 37.254 37.291 22.749 1:37.294 +0.475  15:55:51.196
11 36.677 37.416 22.794 1:36.887 +0.068  15:57:28.083
12 36.793 37.491 22.741 1:37.025 +0.206  15:59:05.108
13 36.548 37.504 22.837 1:36.889 +0.070  16:00:41.997
14 36.534 37.391 22.894 16:02:18.816
p15 37.612 39.543 1:49.851 +13.032  16:04:08.667
(3) ALEXANDRE AULER
1 44.702 42.838 26.510 1:54.050 +16.329  15:37:47.763
2 43.936 41.658 24.932 1:50.526 +12.805  15:39:38.289
3 44.415 43.017 23.995 1:51.427 +13.706  15:41:29.716
4 41.273 40.291 23.546 1:45.110 +7.389  15:43:14.826
5 39.524 40.506 23.394 1:43.424 +5.703  15:44:58.250
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